
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Whether related 
party?

% of voting 
shar e in CoC,  

if
applicable

1 Arrears of MCL Staff 10-10-2023                        9,86,515           8,66,066.00                           1,20,449 
2 Arrears of MCL Staff 10-10-2023                        2,37,013           1,17,413.00                           1,19,600 
3 Poonam 30-12-2023                           10,832                2,000.00                                 8,832 
4 Venkata Ramalingeshwara Rao 30-12-2023                           22,272              21,905.00                                    367 
5 Mr.Shobanadri 31-12-2023                        6,32,882           6,32,882.00 
6 Mr.Kura Srinivas 06-04-2024 8,37,680                       8,37,680               

Total                      27,27,194              24,77,946                                  -   0%                                  -                                        -                             2,49,248                               -   

Annexure – 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Manjeera Constructions Limited;      Date of commencement of CIRP: 18-07-2023;        List of creditors as on: 11-04-2024

List of Operational Creditors (Employees) (Amount in ₹)
Sl.
No.

Name of authorised  of representative, if any Name
employee

Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of contin- 
gent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, th 

at may be set- off

Amount of   claim 
under verification

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any


